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60M JOOKS 
 
POISID  

2004-2005 sünd. 
1. Martin Truverk  9,5 
2. Joosep Kobin  10,1 
3. Jarno Vahho  10,7 
 
2006-2007 sünd. 
1. Tristan Tasa  10,1 
 
2008-2009 sünd. 
1. Rudolf Jürviste  10,9 
2. Mattias Kobin  11,3 
3. Marten Kuusk  11,5 
4. Andro Jürisson  12,2 
5. Hendrik Õigemeel 12,4 
6. Davier Anis  12,6 
7. Gregor Teller  12,9 
8. Ennar Talvik  13,2 
9. Ragnar Õige  13,3 
10. Robin Vaikla  14,5 
11. Markor Leiner  14,6 
12. Tomi Lepp   15,2 
 
2010-2011 sünd. 
1. Sebastian Tasa  13,1 
2. Sten Robin Noor 13,3 
3. Jakob Jürviste  13,7 
4. Sander Kask  14,0 
5. Sten Õigemeel  15,0 
6. Sven Mattias Kolla 15,8 
7. Erik Paiste  16,5 
8. Ott Herman Kirs 17,5 
9. Gregor Jaanus  20,3 
10. Pert Koplimäe  21,9 
11. Martis Leiner  22,3 
 
2012-2013 sünd. 
1. Holger Aus  17,6 
2. Tristen Sutherland 23,3 
3. Mart-Sander Aru 26,7 
4. Riko Rehi  28,0 
5. Mairold Kivi  33,3 
6. Mattias Mägi  34,4 

 
TÜDRUKUD  

2004-2005 sünd. 
1. Anna Malena Kuris 10,2 
2. Senta Koplimäe 10,3 
3. Kerttu Aru  11,0 
 
2006-2007 sünd. 
1. Kärt Praks  10,1 
2. Liisa Sall  11,0 
3. Kirke Nook  11,1 
 
2008-2009 sünd. 
1. Andra-Liis Noor 11,8 
2. Linda Männik  12,8 
3. Janeli Vahho  13,6 
4. Emma Kuris  14,7 
5. Katariin Lember 14,8 
 
2010-2011 sünd. 
1. Ketlin Bachman 13,8 
2. Noora Nook  14,7 
3. Maria Kuris  15,6 
4. Annabel Rahu  15,8 
5. Melissa Kivi  16,3 
6. Adeele Ans  16,8 
7. Karolina Lember 17,1 
8. Mia Marii Vinni  18,6 
9. Maren Talvik  19,4 
10. Mirti-Jette Anderson 22,5 
 
2012-2013 sünd. 
1. Kaisa Lilleorg  18,3 
2. Liisa-Marie Vaher 21,4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



KAUGUSHÜPE 
 
POISID  

2004-2005 sünd. 
1. Martin Truverk  3.54 
2. Jarno Vahho  3.19 
3. Joosep Kobin  3.16 
 
2006-2007 sünd. 
1. Tristan Tasa  3.20 
 
2008-2009 sünd. 
1. Mattias Kobin  2.82 
2. Ennar Talvik  2.66 
3. Hendrik Õigemeel 2.53 
4. Rudolf Jürviste  2.50 
5. Andro Jürisson  2.38 
6. Ragnar Õige  2.37 
7. Marten Kuusk  2.28 
8. Davier Anis  2.11 
9. Gregor Teller  1.98 
10. Markor Leiner  1.64 
11. Tomi Lepp   1.61 
 
2010-2011 sünd. 
1. Sebastian Tasa  2.27 
2. Sten Robin Noor 2.14 
3. Sander Kask  1.66 
4. Sten Õigemeel  1.64 
5. Sven Mattias Kolla 1.62 
6. Erik Paiste  1.61 
7. Jakob Jürviste  1.35 
8. Ott Herman Kirs 1.32 
9. Pert Koplimäe  1.30 
10. Gregor Jaanus  1.16 
11. Martis Leiner  0.98 
 
2012-2013 sünd. 
1. Holger Aus  1.22 
2. Tristen Sutherland 0.79 
3. Riko Rehi  0.49 
4. Mattias Mägi  0.29 

TÜDRUKUD  

2004-2005 sünd. 
1. Senta Koplimäe 3.36 
2. Anna Malena Kuris 3.30 
3. Kerttu Aru  2.90 
 
2006-2007 sünd. 
1. Kärt Praks  3.02 
2. Liisa Sall  2.76 
3. Kirke Nook  2.62 
 
2008-2009 sünd. 
1. Andra-Liis Noor 2.73 
2. Katariin Lember 2.12 
3. Linda Männik  2.11 
4. Janeli Vahho  1.80 
5. Emma Kuris  1.76 
 
2010-2011 sünd. 
1. Ketlin Bachman 1.88 
2. Maria Kuris  1.81 
3. Melissa Kivi  1.74 
4. Annabel Rahu  1.70 
5. Karolina Lember 1.56 
6. Noora Nook  1.51 
7. Maren Talvik  1.50 
8. Mia Marii Vinni  1.30 
9. Adeele Ans  1.22 
10. Mirti-Jette Anderson 1.01 
 
2012-2013 sünd. 
1. Liisa-Marie Vaher 1.51 
2. Kaisa Lilleorg  1.26 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



PALLIVISE 
 
POISID  

2004-2005 sünd. 
1. Joosep Kobin  36m 
2. Martin Truverk  34,5m 
3. Jarno Vahho  26,5m 
 
2006-2007 sünd. 
1. Tristan Tasa  27m 
 
2008-2009 sünd. 
1. Mattias Kobin  20,5m 
2. Rudolf Jürviste  20,5m 
3. Andro Jürisson  17,5m 
4. Hendrik Õigemeel 14,5m 
5. Gregor Teller  14m 
6. Davier Anis  13m 
7. Ennar Talvik  13m 
8. Ragnar Õige  10m 
9. Marten Kuusk  7m 
10. Markor Leiner  6,5m 
11. Tomi Lepp   5,5m 
 
2010-2011 sünd. 
1. Sten Robin Noor 14,5m 
2. Sebastian Tasa  11m 
3. Sten Õigemeel  11m 
4. Jakob Jürviste  8m 
 Sander Kask  8m 
6. Gregor Jaanus  5,5m 
7. Sven Mattias Kolla 5m 
8. Ott Herman Kirs 5m 
9. Martis Leiner  3,5m 
10. Pert Koplimäe  3m 
11. Erik Paiste  2m 
 
2012-2013 sünd. 
1. Holger Aus  4,5m 
2. Riko Rehi  3m 
3. Tristen Sutherland 2,5m 
4. Mattias Mägi  1m 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TÜDRUKUD  

2004-2005 sünd. 
1. Senta Koplimäe 25m 
2. Anna Malena Kuris 16,5m 
3. Kerttu Aru  15,5m 
 
2006-2007 sünd. 
1. Kärt Praks  14,5m 
2. Kirke Nook  13m 
3. Liisa Sall  6,5m 
 
2008-2009 sünd. 
1. Andra-Liis Noor 12,5m 
2. Janeli Vahho  12m 
3. Emma Kuris  8m 
4. Linda Männik  6,5m 
5. Katariin Lember 6m 
 
2010-2011 sünd. 
1. Adeele Ans  7m 
2. Annabel Rahu  6,5m 
3. Maria Kuris  5,5m 
4. Noora Nook  5m 
 Maren Talvik  5m 
6. Melissa Kivi  4m 
7. Mirti-Jette Anderson 3,5m 
 Karolina Lember 3,5m 
9. Mia Marii Vinni  3m 
10. Ketlin Bachman  2,5m 
 
2012-2013 sünd. 
1. Kaisa Lilleorg  7m 
2. Liisa-Marie Vaher 3,5m 



ISAD 

60M JOOKS 
1. Andre Anis  8,1 
2. Denis Rehi  8,5 
3. Ülar Jürviste  8,6 
4. Mart Aru  8,8 
5. Margus Kivi  9,2 
6. Sven Kobin  10,3 
 
KUULITÕUGE (6kg) 
1. Denis Rehi  10.84 
2. Ülar Jürviste  10.50 
3. Sven Kobin  10.08 
4. Margus Kivi  9.92 
5. Ivo Vahho  9.56 
6. Andre Anis  9.17 
7. Mart Aru  8.48 
 
SAAPAVISE (nr. 42) 
1. Andre Anis  35m 
2. Mart Aru  31m 
3. Denis Rehi  23,5m 
4. Sven Kobin  23m 
5. Ülar Jürviste  22m 
6. Ivo Vahho  21,5m 
7. Margus Kivi  18m 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EMAD  

60M JOOKS 
1. Margit Mägi  9,3 
2. Maris Talvik  10,1 
3. Mari-Liis Aus  10,3 
4. Kalli Anderson  10,6 
 Mari Kald  10,6 
6. Sirli Kangur  11,6 
 
KUULITÕUGE (3kg) 
1. Ingrid Praks  9.50 
2. Maris Talvik  8.44 
3. Mari-Liis Aus  7.83 
4. Margit Mägi  7.82 
5. Taimi Kangur  7.72 
6. Sirli Kangur  6.93 
7. Mari Kald  6.35 
8. Kalli Anderson  6.30 
    
SAAPAVISE (nr. 38) 
1. Taimi Kangur  23,1m 
2. Ingrid Praks  23m 
3. Kateriin Kuusk  20,5m 
4. Mari-Liis Aus  17m 
5. Margit Mägi  16m 
6. Maris Talvik  14,5m 
7. Mari Kald  12m 
8. Sirli Kangur  11,6m 
9. Kalli Anderson  11,5m 
 


